
TEA ROTA Tennis Teas are usually served at 4pm.  Please supply Cakes and Milk.  
Tea, Coffee and Sugar are in stock at the Clubhouse. 
If you are unable to make your assigned date, please arrange a swap well 
in advance - Please make the effort to put the date in your diary and make 
it a commitment.  Thank you. If you have any queries, please contact 
Jacqui Waters via email: rpltcsocial2022@gmail.com 
 

Sat 29th April Jacqui Waters  Sun 30th April Jacqui Waters  

Sat 6th May Richard & Suzie Taylor Sun 7th May Heather Burne & Bill Austin 

Sat 13th May Jean Deal & Ann Walling Sun 14th May Tim Davies & Britt Dobbie 

Sat 20st May Elaine & Peter Hargreaves 
 

Sun 21st May Leighton Copp & Kerry Johnson  

Sat 27th May Emily Mann & Francis 
Fernandes 

Sun 28h May 
Vets Final 

Lou Whyte & Graham Brown  
Paul Trotman, Jacqui Waters 

Sat 3rd June Mark Waine & Karen Gerrard Sun 4th June Claire & Greg Ardan 

Sat 10th June  Paul Furr & Andrew Cripps Sun 11th June Hal & Anna Appleyard 

Sat 17th June  Clarissa Dann & Nico Du Preez  Sun 18th June Bill Austin & Kati Beer-Riley 

Sat 24th June  Catherine Hartshorn &  
Hillary Austin 

Sun 25th June 
Junior Finals Day 

Refreshments organized within 
the junior section 

Sat 1st July  
Open Finals Day 

Glen Warriner, Mary Blackie 
Paul Botcherby & Hywel 
Hughes 

Sun 2rd July 
 

Lucy & Duncan Hamilton 

Sat 8th July Nick Dunning & Jonathan Bell Sunday 09th July Tracey Bardell & Joan White  

Sat 15th July Heather & Paul Byrne  Sun 16h July  Emily & George Wordley 

Sat 22rd July James & Nicola Dean Sun 23rd July Kelly Price & David Leach 

Sat 29th July Pippa & David Martin Sun 30st July Damiano Papagna & Duncan Tullis 

Sat 6th August Hugh Brown & Andrea Brooks Sun 7th August Bill Austin & Holly Bower 

Sat 5th August Chris & Margaret Churchley Sun 06th August  Magda D’Ingeo & Gordon Wood 

Sat 12th August Jamie Addison & David 
Vaughan 

Sun 13th August Neil & Ann Bradshaw 

Sat 19th August John Rankin & John Cooper Sun 20th August Ed Higgs & Ma-Angelie Higgs 

Sat 26th August Micheal Waller & Graham Burr Sun 27th August 
 

Ann Dale & Viv Plumb 

Sat 2nd September  Vicky & Paul Hildreth Sun 3rd September Ray Goodfellow & Katie Bell 
 

Saturday 9h September  Handicap Finals.   
Presidents Day 

 Jacqui Waters, Kelly Fleming, 
Monika Dynowska & David Bryant 

 


